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T3
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T5
T5
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15
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T16
14
11
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T16
20
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T8
T8
10
11
T12
T12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course

Lihue, HI

John Burns - Wailua GC
Dates: Feb 15 - Feb 17

Team

UNLV

Texas A&M University

Arizona

North Carolina
Brigham Young
Virginia

Utah

St. Mary's (CA)
Grand Canyon
Long Beach State
New Mexico
Fresno State

UC Irvine

UNCW

Texas El Paso
Washington State
UC Santa Barbara
Northern Colorado
CSU - Northridge
Hawaii

270
283
288
284
284
291
285
285
293
287
300
297
208
301
299
296
303
307
301
309

285
278
278
283
286
280
287
289
281
290
281
286
285
284
291
297
292
289
307
307

Scores

555
561
566
567
570
571
572
574
574
577
581
583
583
585
590
593
595
596
608
616

+14
+17
+19
+20
+32
+40
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Start

1
T7
T2
T7
T2
T4

T18

T26
T7
T7
T7

T26
T7

T26

T34
T4

T14

T18

T34

T61

T34
T7

T14
T4

T18

T18

T46

T46

T18

T26

T18

T46

T26

T61

T97

T46

T34

T34

T26

T46

T18

T61

T46

T18

T107

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T39

Player

Shintaro Ban
Chandler Phillips
David Laskin
Brandon Smith *
Harry Hall

Perry Cohen
Jordan Costello
Blake McShea
Peter Kuest
Patrick Fishburn
Felix Mory

Ross Sinclair
Josh Gliege
Ryan Gerard
Trevor Werbylo
Filip Lundell
Hunter Reed
Andrew Orischak
Thomas Walsh
Vinnie Murphy
Alex Lee

Ben Griffin

Jack Trent
Garrick Higgo
Walker Lee
Tristan Mandur
Dan Erickson
Matt McClung
Ryan O'Connor
Charles Corner
Austin Hitt
Briggs Duce *
Jose Montano
George Cunningham
David Kim
Andre Garcia
Blake Tomlinson
Travis Fredborg *
Andres Gonzalez
Brett Bennett
Daniel Kolar
Danny Walker
William Register
Connor Blick

Joshua Matz

John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI

John Burns - Wailua GC

Dates: Feb 15 - Feb 17

Team

UNLV

Texas A&M University

Arizona

Texas A&M University

UNLV

St. Mary's (CA)
Utah

UNCW
Brigham Young
Brigham Young

CSU - Northridge

New Mexico

Texas A&M University

North Carolina
Arizona
Grand Canyon

Long Beach State

Virginia
Virginia

Grand Canyon
Fresno State
North Carolina
UNLV

UNLV

Texas A&M University

Utah

Texas A&M University

Grand Canyon
UC Irvine
Texas El Paso
North Carolina
Arizona

North Carolina
Arizona

UC Irvine
New Mexico
Utah

Arizona

Long Beach State
UC Santa Barbara
Washington State

Virginia
North Carolina
St. Mary's (CA)

Northern Colorado

65
69
67
69
67
68
71
72
69
69
69
72
69
72
73
68
70
71
73
75
73
69
70
68
71
71
74
74
71
72
71
74
72
75
78
74
73
73
72
74
71
75
74
71

79

68
67
69
69
71
70
67
66
70
70
71
68
71
68
68
73
71
70
68
67
69
73
72
74
71
72
69
69
72
71
72
69
72
69
66
70
71
71
73
71
74
70
71
74

66

Scores

133
136
136
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145

145
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Start

T34
T34
T34
T61
T46
T26
T69
T61
T61
T46
T88
T69
T14
T46
T69
T26
T69
T46
T46
T46
T46
T69
T34
T46
T34
T88
T69
T69
T69
T69
T61
T14
T88
T69
T34
T69
T69
T46
T97
T69
T97
T88

T107

Finish
T39
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T60
T60
T60
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T78
T78
T78
T78
T78
T78
T84
T84
T84
T84

T84

Player

Ashton Poole
Brad Reeves
Pavan Sagoo
Patrick Cover
Brandon Jacobs
Rhett Rasmussen
Lane Pulliam
Nick Cantlay
C.J. Lee

Justin Avery
Trevor Hirata *
Sam Dickey
Nathan Wunderli
Ramiz Jamal

Spencer Dunaway *

Benjamin Tolsma *
Tianlang Guan
Kelton Hirsch
Wei Wei Gao
Joshua Martin *
Kevin Huff
Michael Cliff
Blake Hathcoat
Justin Kim
Andrew Romano
Sam Marley
Andrew Paysse
Brian Mogg
Nicklas Pihl

AJ Armstrong
Patrick Pockels
Joe Fryer
Settavut Paradee
Willy Moffly
Derek Bayley
Matt Moomijian
Christofer Rahm
Aaron Terrazas
Reese McFarlane
Max Sekulic *
Mason Elmore *
Prescott Mann

Sean Carlon

John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI
John Burns - Wailua GC
Dates: Feb 15 - Feb 17

Team

Virginia

Arizona

St. Mary's (CA)
UNCW

St. Mary's (CA)
Brigham Young
Fresno State
Long Beach State
Brigham Young
Fresno State
Hawaii

New Mexico

Utah

UC Irvine
Brigham Young
New Mexico
Arizona

Brigham Young
Virginia

North Carolina
Fresno State
Fresno State

St. Mary's (CA)
UNLV

Northern Colorado
Northern Colorado

Texas A&M University

Washington State
Texas El Paso
Washington State
Long Beach State
Long Beach State
Texas El Paso
UC Santa Barbara
Washington State
UC Santa Barbara
UNCW

Texas El Paso
UNCW

Grand Canyon
North Carolina
Texas El Paso

New Mexico

73
73
73
75
74
72
76
75
75
74
77
76
70
74
76
72
76
74
74
74
74
76
73
74
73
77
76
76
76
76
75
70
77
76
73
76
76
74
78
76
78
77

79

72
73
73
71
72
74
71
72
72
73
70
71
77
73
72
76
72
75
75
75
75
73
76
75
76
72
73
73
73
73
74
79
73
74
77
74
74
76
73
75
73
74

72

Scores

145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151

151
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Start

T69
T34
T113
T107
T88
T69
T97
T97
T97
T107
T88
T107
T88
T88
T97
T97
T61
T69
116
T69
T97
T69
T69
T88
T117
T97
T119
T107
T119
T117
T113
T119
T113
T119

Finish
T84
T90
T90
T90
T90
T90
T90
T96
T96
T96
T96
T96
T101
T101
T101
T104
T104
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T112
T112
T112
T115
T115
T117
T117

119
T120
T120

Player

Preyer Fountain *
Tailin Song *
Jake Chanen
Brandon Bauman
Reese Ramsey *
Trevor Lampson
Galven Green
Justin Ngan
Coby Welch

Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon

Nick Swanson
Jefferson Kao
Justin Chong *
Chad Ahn *

Chad Hardy *
Nicklaus Chiam
Jonathan Young
Luis Calderon
Gustavo Morantes *
Cameron Kaneko
Desmond Mello *
Peyton Hastings
Justin Arcano
Trym Falch
Samuel Schwartz *
Thomas Eldridge
Taiga lwasa *
Michael Zhang
Gabriel Barnes
Nicholaus Nelson
Bryden Salvador *
Tomas Skajem *
Li Chen

Cole Yoshida *

John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI
John Burns - Wailua GC
Dates: Feb 15 - Feb 17

Team

North Carolina
North Carolina
Grand Canyon
UC Santa Barbara

Texas A&M University

Grand Canyon
New Mexico
Hawaii

Northern Colorado
Hawaii

UC Santa Barbara
UC Irvine

UNLV

Texas El Paso
Brigham Young
Washington State
UC Irvine

CSU - Northridge
New Mexico
Hawaii

Hawaii

Utah

Hawaii

CSU - Northridge
Hawaii

UNCW

Hawaii

CSU - Northridge
CSU - Northridge
Hawaii

Hawaii

CSU - Northridge
Northern Colorado
Hawaii

76
73
80
79
77
76
78
78
78
79
77
79
77
77
78
78
75
76
81
76
78
76
76
77
82
78
83
79
83
82
80
83
80
83

75
79
72
73
75
76
74
75
75
74
76
74
77
77
76
77
80
80
75
80
78
80
80
80
75
79
75
79
77
78
81
79
82

Scores

151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
160
160
161
162
162
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+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18



John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI
John Burns - Wailua GC
Dates: Feb 15 - Feb 17

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 UNLV 270 285 555
1 Shintaro Ban (1) 65 68 133
T4 Harry Hall (2) 67 71 138
T20 Jack Trent (3) 70 72 142
T20 Garrick Higgo (4) 68 74 142
T63 Justin Kim (5) 74 75 149
2 Texas A&M University 283 278 561
T2 Chandler Phillips (1) 69 67 136
T11 Josh Gliege (3) 69 71 140
T20 Walker Lee (5) 71 71 142
T26 Dan Erickson (4) 74 69 143
T63 Andrew Paysse (2) 76 73 149
3 Arizona 288 278 566
T2 David Laskin (2) 67 69 136
T15 Trevor Werbylo (5) 73 68 141
T33 George Cunningham (1) 75 69 144
T47 Brad Reeves (3) 73 73 146
T60 Tianlang Guan (4) 76 72 148
4 North Carolina 284 283 567
T Ryan Gerard (4) 72 68 140
T20 Ben Giriffin (2) 69 73 142
T26 Austin Hitt (5) 71 72 143
T33 Jose Montano (3) 72 72 144
T39 William Register (1) 74 71 145
5 Brigham Young 284 286 570
T9 Patrick Fishburn (1) 69 70 139
T9 Peter Kuest (2) 69 70 139
T47 Rhett Rasmussen (3) 72 74 146
T52 C.J. Lee (5) 75 72 147
T63 Kelton Hirsch (4) 74 75 149
6 Virginia 291 280 571
T15 Thomas Walsh (1) 73 68 141
T15 Andrew Orischak (5) 71 70 141
T39 Danny Walker (2) 75 70 145
T39 Ashton Poole (3) 73 72 145
T63 Wei Wei Gao (4) 74 75 149
7 Utah 285 287 572
T4 Jordan Costello (1) 71 67 138
T26 Tristan Mandur (3) 71 72 143
T33 Blake Tomlinson (2) 73 7 144
T52 Nathan Wunderli (4) 70 77 147
T106 Peyton Hastings (5) 76 80 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 St. Mary's (CA) 285 289 574
T4 Perry Cohen (2) 68 70 138
T39 Connor Blick (3) 71 74 145
T47 Pavan Sagoo (1) 73 73 146
T47 Brandon Jacobs (5) 74 72 146
T63 Blake Hathcoat (4) 73 76 149
T8 Grand Canyon 293 281 574
T15 Filip Lundell (2) 68 73 141
T20 Vinnie Murphy (1) 75 67 142
T26 Matt McClung (4) 74 69 143
T90 Trevor Lampson (3) 76 76 152
T90 Jake Chanen (5) 80 72 152
10 Long Beach State 287 290 577
T15 Hunter Reed (4) 70 71 141
T39 Andres Gonzalez (1) 72 73 145
752 Nick Cantlay (2) 75 72 147
T63 Joe Fryer (3) 70 79 149
T63 Patrick Pockels (5) 75 74 149
1 New Mexico 300 281 581
T11 Ross Sinclair (4) 72 68 140
T33 Andre Garcia (1) 74 70 144
752 Sam Dickey (5) 76 71 147
T84 Sean Carlon (2) 79 72 151
T90 Galven Green (3) 78 74 152
T12 Fresno State 297 286 583
T20 Alex Lee (1) 73 69 142
T52 Lane Pulliam (3) 76 71 147
752 Justin Avery (5) 74 73 147
T63 Michael Cliff (2) 76 73 149
T63 Kevin Huff (4) 74 75 149
T12 UC Irvine 298 285 583
T26 Ryan O'Connor (3) 71 72 143
T33 David Kim (1) 78 66 144
T52 Ramiz Jamal (2) 74 73 147
T96 Jefferson Kao (5) 79 74 153
T104 Jonathan Young (4) 75 80 155
14 UNCW 301 284 585
T4 Blake McShea (4) 72 66 138
T47 Patrick Cover (1) 75 7 146
T78 Christofer Rahm (5) 76 74 150
T84 Reese McFarlane (2) 78 73 151
T112 Thomas Eldridge (3) 78 79 157
15 Texas El Paso 299 291 590
T26 Charles Corner (1) 72 71 143
T63 Nicklas Pihl (2) 76 73 149
T78 Aaron Terrazas (3) 74 76 150
T78 Settavut Paradee (4) 77 73 150
T84 Prescott Mann (5) 77 74 151
16 Washington State 296 297 593
T39 Daniel Kolar (4) 71 74 145
T63 Brian Mogg (2) 76 73 149
T63 AJ Armstrong (5) 76 73 149
T78 Derek Bayley (1) 73 77 150
T104 Nicklaus Chiam (3) 78 77 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
17 UC Santa Barbara 303 292 595
T39 Brett Bennett (3) 74 71 145
T78 Willy Moffly (4) 76 74 150
T78 Matt Moomijian (5) 76 74 150
T90 Brandon Bauman (1) 79 73 152
T96 Nick Swanson (2) 77 76 153
18 Northern Colorado 307 289 596
T39 Joshua Matz (1) 79 66 145
T63 Andrew Romano (2) 73 76 149
T63 Sam Marley (4) 7 72 149
T96 Coby Welch (3) 78 75 153
T120 Li Chen (5) 80 82 162
19 CSU - Northridge 301 307 608
T11 Felix Mory (1) 69 71 140
T106 Luis Calderon (2) 76 80 156
T112 Trym Falch (3) 77 80 157
T115 Michael Zhang (5) 79 79 158
T117 Gabriel Barnes (4) 83 77 160
20 Hawaii 309 307 616
T96 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (3) 79 74 153
T96 Justin Ngan (5) 78 75 153
T106 Justin Arcano (1) 76 80 156
T106 Cameron Kaneko (2) 76 80 156
T117 Nicholaus Nelson (4) 82 78 160
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Individuals

Pos Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T4 Brandon Smith (Texas A&M University ) 69 69 138
T26 Briggs Duce (Arizona) 74 69 143
T33 Travis Fredborg (Arizona) 73 71 144
T52 Trevor Hirata (Hawaii) 77 70 147
T60 Spencer Dunaway (Brigham Young) 76 72 148
T60 Benjamin Tolsma (New Mexico) 72 76 148
T63 Joshua Martin (North Carolina) 74 75 149
T84 Mason Elmore (North Carolina) 78 73 151
T84 Preyer Fountain (North Carolina) 76 75 151
T84 Max Sekulic (Grand Canyon ) 76 75 151
T90 Reese Ramsey (Texas A&M University ) 77 75 152
T90 Tailin Song (North Carolina) 73 79 152
T101 Justin Chong (UNLV) 77 77 154
T101 Chad Ahn (Texas El Paso) 77 77 154
T101 Chad Hardy (Brigham Young) 78 76 154
T106 Desmond Mello (Hawaii) 78 78 156
T106 Gustavo Morantes (New Mexico) 81 75 156
T112 Samuel Schwartz (Hawaii) 82 75 157
T115 Taiga Iwasa (Hawaii) 83 75 158
119 Bryden Salvador (Hawaii) 80 81 161
T120 Tomas Skajem (CSU - Northridge) 83 79 162
122 Cole Yoshida (Hawaii) 83 0 83
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